
FIS Cup Men
6th FIS Cup Competition

Ljubno (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 04 AUG 2019

START: 11:05

END: 13:49

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Forrer Ueli, FIS

TD Gros Gabrjel, SLO

TD Assistant Damjan Jernej, SLO

Chief of Competition Mlakar Marko, SLO

Judges

Justin Anton, SLOA

Kern Milos, SLOB

Benedik Branko, SLOC

Markosek Borut, SLOD

Ograjensek Luka, SLOE

Hill Data

K-Point 85 m

Hill Size 94 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

PRESECNIK Jernej

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

18 JAN 2002
98

87.083.5 64.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 108.7

83.3 91.0 72.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 18.5 56.0 131.9 1.

2.
1. 240.6

-1.8

-4.6

 0.23

 0.57

 15

 15

-8.5

 8.5

GRILC Tjas

Ssd Stol zirovnica

SLO

03 SEP 2001
97

85.083.5 60.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 109.0

83.4 91.5 73.0 19.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 19.0 56.5 131.5 2.

1.
2. 240.5

 3.5

-6.5

-0.36

 0.81

 15

 15

-8.5

 8.5

LARSON Casey

Norge Ski Club

USA

16 DEC 1998
92

92.584.6 75.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 54.5 108.0

83.6 87.5 65.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 127.9 7.

4.
3. 235.9

-4.4

 0.4

 0.55

-0.04

 17

 15

-17.1

 8.5

NIZNIK Adam

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

07 OCT 2002
96

84.583.1 59.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 104.3

82.8 92.0 74.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 131.4 3.

7.
4. 235.7

 1.8

-5.1

-0.19

 0.64

 15

 15

-8.5

 8.5

FUCHS Tim

SC Degenfeld

GER

03 AUG 1997
103

85.583.4 61.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 108.7

83.4 90.5 71.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.5 18.0 55.0 125.9 9.

2.
5. 234.6

 3.2

-8.6

-0.33

 1.07

 15

 15

-8.5

 8.5

DEAN Decker

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

08 AUG 2000
75

89.584.4 69.0 18.5 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 55.0 104.3

83.4 91.0 72.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.5 129.3 4.

7.
6. 233.6

-2.6

-5.7

 0.33

 0.71

 17

 15

-17.1

 8.5

ROTH Luca

Sv Messstetten

GER

14 APR 2000
102

83.583.7 57.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 102.7

83.5 91.0 72.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 128.6 5.

14.
7. 231.3

 1.7

-5.9

-0.18

 0.74

 15

 15

-8.5

 8.5

HAFNAR Mark

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

11 APR 2002
82

87.584.0 65.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 103.0

82.9 93.0 76.0 18.5 18.5 19.0 18.5 18.5 55.5 126.2 8.

10.
8. 229.2

 1.1

-13.8

-0.11

 1.72

 17

 15

-17.1

 8.5

ROMBACH Sebastian

SC Hinterzarten

GER

22 JUL 1996
87

86.084.5 62.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 99.1

82.4 88.0 66.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 128.1 6.

20.
9. 227.2

 1.7

-9.0

-0.18

 1.13

 17

 13

-17.1

 17.1

MALTSEV Kevin

Elva Skiclub

EST

04 JUL 2000
19

85.583.4 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 103.0

83.2 92.0 74.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.0 55.0 122.7 14.

10.
10. 225.7

-2.0

-14.8

 0.25

 1.85

 15

 15

-8.5

 8.5

KOS Lovro

SSK Ilirija

SLO

23 JUL 1999
9

83.582.2 57.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 104.8

83.0 87.5 65.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.0 120.7 16.

6.
11. 225.5

-4.7

-7.8

 0.59

 0.98

 13

 15  8.5

RAINER Stefan

SV Schwarzach

AUT

15 AUG 1999
99

82.583.4 55.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 100.1

82.0 88.0 66.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 124.9 11.

19.
12. 225.0

 2.1

-12.2

-0.22

 1.53

 15

 13

-8.5

 17.1

AIGRO Artti

Pohjakotkas

EST

29 AUG 1999
85

86.083.9 62.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 98.3

82.5 97.5 85.0 18.5 18.5 17.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 125.9 9.

22.
13. 224.2

 0.9

-23.1

-0.09

 2.89

 17

 15

-17.1

 8.5

SOUKUP Matthew

Altius Nordic Ski Club

CAN

31 AUG 1997
84

85.584.4 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 98.3

84.3 93.5 77.0 17.0 17.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 54.5 124.5 12.

22.
14. 222.8

 1.9

-7.0

-0.20

 0.87

 17

 17

-17.1

SCHWANN Mika

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

30 JUL 1999
71

88.584.4 67.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 100.4

82.3 86.0 62.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.0 121.5 15.

18.
15. 221.9

-3.5

-10.6

 0.44

 1.32

 17

 13

-17.1

 17.1

STEINER Maximilian

WSV Bad Ischl-NTS-Oberoesterreich

AUT

04 MAY 1996
101

83.083.2 56.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.0 102.9

82.7 88.0 66.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 118.5 17.

12.
16. 221.4

 3.4

-10.0

-0.35

 1.25

 15

 15

-8.5

 8.5

CHOI Seou

High1 Resort

KOR

03 DEC 1982
91

86.583.3 63.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 97.2

83.1 92.5 75.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 123.7 13.

28.
17. 220.9

-1.7

-4.8

 0.21

 0.60

 17

 17

-17.1

LIENHER Maximilian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

30 JAN 1999
104

83.583.7 57.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 102.3

83.4 84.5 59.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 115.7 20.

15.
18. 218.0

 1.8

-4.3

-0.19

 0.54

 15

 15

-8.5

 8.5

SELL Adrian

Sv Messstetten

GER

28 APR 1998
79

86.584.3 63.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 101.1

83.3 85.5 61.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 116.6 18.

17.
19. 217.7

 2.2

-5.4

-0.23

 0.68

 17

 15

-17.1

 8.5

OSTERC Aljaz

Ssk Velenje

SLO

02 MAR 1999
6

87.081.8 64.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 54.0 103.3

82.5 86.0 62.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 114.4 22.

9.
19. 217.7

-14.7

-10.1

 1.84

 1.26

 13

 15  8.5

PRISLIC Ernest

SK Zagorje

SLO

30 SEP 1993
1

89.081.8 68.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 54.0 107.6

82.5 82.5 55.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 109.3 27.

5.
21. 216.9

-14.4

-6.7

 1.80

 0.84

 13

 15  8.5

PREVC Cene

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

12 MAR 1996
100

82.583.3 55.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 52.5 97.9

84.1 90.5 71.0 18.0 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 55.5 116.3 19.

25.
22. 214.2

-1.1

-10.2

 0.14

 1.28

 15

 17

-8.5

data processing by visit fis-ski.com for official results
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FIS Cup Men
6th FIS Cup Competition

Ljubno (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 04 AUG 2019

START: 11:05

END: 13:49

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

HVALA Jaka

Ssk Ponikve

SLO

15 JUL 1993
67

84.084.0 58.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 99.1

82.1 83.5 57.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 54.0 114.7 21.

20.
23. 213.8

 5.2

-13.4

-0.54

 1.68

 17

 13

-17.1

 17.1

VODUSEK Lovro

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

28 DEC 2000
7

84.582.4 59.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 102.9

83.3 83.5 57.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 110.8 25.

12.
24. 213.7

-8.6

-7.2

 1.07

 0.90

 13

 15  8.5

GASIENICA Patrick

Norge Ski club

USA

28 NOV 1998
52

84.584.3 59.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 98.2

83.9 89.5 69.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 112.7 23.

24.
25. 210.9

 3.8

-10.3

-0.39

 1.29

 17

 17

-17.1

GERISCH Tom

Wsg Rodewisch

GER

04 JUL 2001
80

85.583.8 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 97.1

83.9 87.0 64.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 112.5 24.

29.
26. 209.6

 0.7

-4.0

-0.07

 0.50

 17

 17

-17.1

OBLAK Rok

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

16 JUL 2001
59

81.084.2 52.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 97.7

84.2 87.5 65.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 110.6 26.

27.
27. 208.3

 10.3

-8.4

-1.06

 1.05

 17

 17

-17.1

MASLE Rok

SSK Ilirija

SLO

20 APR 2004
76

85.084.2 60.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 101.5

83.0 80.5 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.0 104.4 30.

16.
28. 205.9

 4.6

-7.1

-0.48

 0.89

 17

 15

-17.1

 8.5

WINTER Paul

SC Willingen

GER

05 OCT 1997
63

84.583.5 59.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 97.8

83.1 86.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 106.2 28.

26.
29. 204.0

 3.4

-9.3

-0.35

 1.16

 17

 17

-17.1

KRZAK Jaroslaw

PKS Olimpijczyk

POL

01 AUG 2000
16

82.083.2 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.7

83.9 84.0 58.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 105.8 29.

30.
30. 202.5

 0.2

-4.7

-0.02

 0.59

 15

 17

-8.5

Not qualified for final round

MOERTH Francisco

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

09 JUL 1999
90 87.084.0 64.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 54.0 96.531. -4.4 0.55-17.1 17

RUPITSCH Markus

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

08 NOV 1997
88 85.584.4 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 96.232. -0.2 0.02-17.1 17

LIPOVSEK ROCNIK Miha

Sk Zagorje

SLO

14 AUG 2003
5 85.082.4 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 52.5 96.033. -16.5 2.06 13

SEIDL Fabian

Sc Auerbach

GER

23 JUN 1997
93 86.084.1 62.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 53.0 95.434. -2.5 0.31-17.1 17

ROBNIK Luka

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

25 OCT 2001
3 86.081.8 62.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 17.5 53.0 94.735. -20.3 2.54 13

HOFER Michael

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

22 AUG 2002
77 84.084.2 58.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 93.936.  0.5-0.05-17.1 17

STRZINAR Marcel

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

18 JAN 2002
2 86.581.5 63.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 93.637. -22.9 2.86 13

MARUSIAK Yevhen

ShVSM of Ivano-Frankivsk

UKR

16 MAR 2000
69 85.083.5 60.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 92.838. -2.6 0.32-17.1 17

STOSEL Kacper

Azs Zakopane

POL

07 JAN 2001
40 80.083.5 50.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 51.0 92.838.  0.3-0.03-8.5 15

VIDIC Matija

SSK Ilirija

SLO

30 AUG 2000
73 85.583.7 61.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 54.0 92.540. -5.4 0.68-17.1 17

MOLNAR Florian

Koszegi SE

HUN

14 MAR 2002
32 83.083.7 56.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 92.341. -5.2 0.65-8.5 15

MORODER Daniel

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

22 JAN 2002
49 84.584.3 59.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 52.5 91.442. -3.0 0.38-17.1 17

HABDAS Jan

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

02 DEC 2003
78 82.583.9 55.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 90.943.  2.0-0.21-17.1 17

BOMBEK Jan

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

04 DEC 2001
66 83.584.3 57.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 90.644. -1.8 0.22-17.1 17

CECON Francesco

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.C.S.D.R.L.

ITA

13 NOV 2001
55 83.083.7 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 90.545.  0.6-0.06-17.1 17

SAMEC Matevz

SSK Ljubno BTC

SLO

20 AUG 1997
58 79.583.7 49.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 90.246.  7.3-0.75-17.1 17

GRUSZKA Mateusz

Azs Zakopane

POL

04 APR 2001
86 82.584.1 55.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 89.347.  0.4-0.04-17.1 17
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FIS Cup Men
6th FIS Cup Competition

Ljubno (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 04 AUG 2019

START: 11:05

END: 13:49

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

TSCHOFENIG Daniel

SV Achomitz-Zahomc

AUT

28 MAR 2002
22 81.083.0 52.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 89.248. -4.8 0.60-8.5 15

BRESADOLA Giovanni

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ITA

17 FEB 2001
81 82.583.9 55.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 88.349. -0.6 0.07-17.1 17

BRAUN Finn

Sv Baiersbronn

GER

14 JAN 2002
53 81.583.9 53.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 88.349.  1.4-0.14-17.1 17

BARTOLJ Maksim

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

01 MAY 2003
83 80.583.7 51.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.5 88.051.  3.6-0.37-17.1 17

MEDWED Elias

Sv Innsbruck bergisel

AUT

12 JAN 2002
51 80.083.9 50.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 87.852.  3.9-0.40-17.1 17

WEIGEL Cedrik

SG Nickelhuette Aue

GER

15 DEC 1998
89 83.083.9 56.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 87.553. -2.4 0.30-17.1 17

TOROK Eduard

Koszegi Sport Egyesulet

HUN

02 MAY 1997
44 80.083.3 50.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 87.154.  3.2-0.33-17.1 17

REISENAUER Janni

TSU St. Veit-Salzburg

AUT

07 NOV 1997
94 77.082.6 44.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.0 87.055.  1.5-0.16-8.5 15

GALIANI Mattia

S.C. GARDENA RAIFFEISEN GHERDEINA A

ITA

05 MAY 2002
29 79.583.0 49.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 86.556. -4.0 0.50-8.5 15

CHO Sungwoo KOR

01 JAN 2000
72 84.083.6 58.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.0 85.957. -7.0 0.88-17.1 17

JOJKO Szymon

Wss Wisla

POL

24 JUL 2001
21 79.082.8 48.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 85.858. -4.7 0.59-8.5 15

VARESCO Daniele

G.S. FIAMME ORO MOENA

ITA

25 JUL 1995
28 78.083.4 46.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 85.459. -2.1 0.26-8.5 15

CHEN Zhe CHN

09 MAR 1993
45 78.084.3 46.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 85.260.  9.8-1.01-17.1 17

KINDLIMANN Lars

Am Bachtel wald

SUI

28 NOV 2000
95 77.082.9 44.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 85.161.  0.1-0.01-8.5 15

YANG Guang CHN

11 MAY 1984
64 80.584.2 51.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 84.962.  0.0 0.00-17.1 17

VASSILYEV Danil KAZ

22 JUL 2004
60 79.084.0 48.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 84.863.  5.9-0.61-17.1 17

LAUCHLAN Nigel

Altius Nordic SC

CAN

03 MAR 1996
39 76.583.3 43.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 84.863.  2.3-0.24-8.5 15

SCHLUETTER Anton

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

20 OCT 1997
30 78.582.8 47.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 83.465. -5.1 0.64-8.5 15

SPULBER Mihnea Alexandru

Acs Sacele

ROU

11 DEC 2000
65 79.583.9 49.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 51.0 83.266.  0.3-0.03-17.1 17

SCHARFFS Greyson

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

21 DEC 2001
48 80.084.1 50.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 83.266. -0.2 0.03-17.1 17

ERJAVEC Nace

Ssk Alpina ziri

SLO

27 AUG 2002
8 77.081.8 44.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 82.868. -12.2 1.52 13

TREMBLAY Stephane CAN

07 FEB 2003
47 80.084.0 50.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 50.5 82.369. -1.1 0.14-17.1 17

ZYGMUNTOWICZ Krystian

Lks Poroniec poronin

POL

19 MAR 2002
33 80.082.7 50.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 82.070. -10.0 1.25-8.5 15

LI Chao

Jilin Inst. of Physical Education

CHN

07 SEP 1988
42 76.583.3 43.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 81.471. -2.6 0.32-8.5 15

LOE Jostein

Raufoss Il

NOR

16 SEP 1994
24 78.583.2 47.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 81.372. -7.2 0.90-8.5 15

GIBSON Hunter

Norge Ski Club

USA

30 MAR 2001
54 78.083.3 46.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 81.173.  2.2-0.23-17.1 17
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FIS Cup Men
6th FIS Cup Competition

Ljubno (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 04 AUG 2019

START: 11:05

END: 13:49

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts
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PtsGate

HOLUB Benedikt

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

02 OCT 2000
36 76.083.0 42.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 80.974. -0.6 0.07-8.5 15

WILKINSON Canden

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

14 MAY 2002
25 77.082.8 44.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 80.075. -5.0 0.62-8.5 15

DOLEZEL Dusan

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

05 JUN 1998
61 76.583.6 43.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 49.0 79.676.  4.7-0.49-17.1 17

CECON Alexander

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

16 APR 2000
10 72.082.0 34.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 47.0 79.477. -1.6 0.20 13

BELSHAW Erik

Steamboat Springs winter sports clu

USA

23 AUG 2004
50 78.583.4 47.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 51.0 79.178. -1.8 0.23-17.1 17

PACURAR Radu Mihai

Cs Dinamo rasnov

ROU

06 SEP 2001
62 75.584.6 41.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 78.979.  5.5-0.57-17.1 17

SELCER Radek

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

10 AUG 2001
23 76.582.3 43.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 78.480. -4.1 0.51-8.5 15

KORCHUK Anton

COP of Winter Sports

UKR

04 AUG 2004
38 73.082.9 36.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 76.481.  0.9-0.09-8.5 15

VAVERKA Petr

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

20 JUN 2003
20 74.582.5 39.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.0 75.982. -2.6 0.32-8.5 15

FELDOREAN Andrei

Acs Sacele

ROU

13 APR 2000
70 77.583.6 45.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 50.0 75.483. -2.5 0.31-17.1 17

KELLERMANN Sebestian

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

17 JUN 2000
18 73.582.6 37.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 73.784. -0.3 0.04-8.5 15

DEVYATKIN Nikita KAZ

03 APR 1999
35 73.083.0 36.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.0 73.485. -1.1 0.14-8.5 15

NIEDERBERGER Lean

Bannalp-Wolfenschiessen

SUI

08 JAN 2003
26 71.582.2 33.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 72.786.  0.2-0.02-8.5 15

CAMENZIND Noah

Einsiedeln

SUI

06 AUG 2002
68 75.083.6 40.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 72.187. -0.3 0.04-17.1 17

LACROIX Olan

Les Diablerets

SUI

21 MAR 2001
14 72.583.0 35.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 71.088. -3.5 0.44-8.5 15

LEE Landon

Flying Eagles Ski Club

USA

24 SEP 2002
56 73.584.0 37.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 68.689.  1.2-0.12-17.1 17

IMHOF Remo

Einsiedeln

SUI

19 NOV 2003
43 74.583.4 39.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 68.090. -3.4 0.42-17.1 17

TURSUNZHANOV Nurshat KAZ

08 FEB 2003
12 67.081.4 24.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 66.191. -3.4 0.42 13

BOLTON Sam GBR

09 DEC 2002
15 67.082.9 24.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 14.5 15.0 44.0 61.592.  2.0-0.21-8.5 15

BJOERTOMT Paal Haakon

Hurdal Il

NOR

22 JUN 2000
17 68.581.5 27.0 14.5 14.5 14.0 14.5 13.5 43.0 60.493. -1.1 0.14-8.5 15

SANTELJ Stas

Sd Dolomiti

SLO

19 APR 2003
4 66.579.4 23.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 58.894. -11.7 1.46 13

KADYROV Ilshat

Almaty Ski Club

KAZ

03 MAY 2004
46 68.583.0 27.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 57.095.  0.1-0.01-17.1 17

KRAVTSOV Sergey KAZ

28 JAN 2002
13 62.081.8 14.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.0 56.796. -1.3 0.16 13

KAGU Markus

Nomme Ski club

EST

25 NOV 2002
34 68.582.4 27.0 13.5 13.5 12.0 13.0 13.0 39.5 56.697. -1.4 0.18-8.5 15

BOIKO Mikhail

vko

KAZ

14 AUG 2000
11 62.081.9 14.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 55.398. -3.2 0.40 13

LI Guozheng CHN

22 DEC 1994
27 64.081.1 18.0 14.0 15.0 14.0 15.0 15.0 44.0 51.999. -1.6 0.20-8.5 15
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FIS Cup Men
6th FIS Cup Competition

Ljubno (SLO)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 04 AUG 2019

START: 11:05

END: 13:49

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

NEKHOROSHEV IVAN KAZ

10 APR 2001
37 60.082.1 10.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 41.9100. -0.1 0.01-8.5 15

Did not start

Bib Name

74 VASKUL Andrii

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

31 ALTER Markkus SCE4 Suit

41 OESTVOLD Benjamin SCE4 Suit

57 PELESHOK Andriy SCE1 Ski

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

sunny 20 69 -1.0  0.1  2.81st round

partly cloudy 19 63  0.0  1.0  2.82nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  13 13 0 79.4 81.789.0 82.462.0 77.5 104/18 103/18 100/18

 15 38 0 81.1 82.987.0 83.760.0 77.4

 17 49 0 83.0 83.992.5 84.668.5 82.1

2nd round  15 18 0 82.5 83.097.5 83.680.5 88.6 30/8 30/8 30/8

 17 8 0 83.1 83.893.5 84.384.0 88.8

 13 4 0 82.0 82.288.0 82.483.5 86.3

TD

Gros Gabrjel, SLO

Chief of Competition

Mlakar Marko, SLO
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